



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 1016 of 2024

UNION OF INDIA **versus** SHYAMLAL MANJWANI

Order on Board

26.11.2024	Mr. Vaibhav A. Goverdhan, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Ishwari Ghritlehre, counsel for respondents No. 1,3 and 20. Ms. M. Asha, counsel for respondents No. 4, 7, 18, 19 and 22. Mr. Rajendra Patel, counsel for respondents No. 9 to 13, 15 to 17. List the case on 12.02.2025 for final disposal in motion. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	