



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 1016 of 2024

UNION OF INDIA **versus** SHYAMLAL MANJWANI

Order Sheet

17/04/2025 ajay	Mr. Vaibhav A. Goverdhan, Counsel for the appellant. Ms. Laxmi Gupta, Adv on behalf of Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, Counsel for respondents No.2. Ms. M. Asha, Counsel for respondents No.4, 7, 18, 19 & 22. Mr. Jayant Singh, Adv on behalf of Mr. Rishi Rahul Soni, Counsel for respondents No.1, 3 & 20. Mr. Rajendra Yadv, Counsel for respondents No.9 to 13 and 15 to 17. None for respondents No.6, 14, 23 & 24. Let summons be issued to respondents No.6, 14, 23 & 24 to make suitable arrangement for representation of their case. List this case for final hearing in list 3 on 10.09.2025. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
--------------------------------------	--